Position

Legal Processing Assistant |l
Legal Processing Assistant |l
Legal Processing Assistant |l
Legal Processing Assistant Il
Legal Processing Assistant |l
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |
Legal Processing Assistant |l
Legal Processing Assistant

Trainee

Legal Processing Assistant
Trainee

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Rancho Criminal

Total Wages

$57,684

$55.210

$54,338

$51,380

$46,993

$41,347

$39,564

$39,442

$39,188

$38,842

$34,574

$34,574

$30,567

$25,387

$14,158

$10,878

$1,444

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,528

$13,918

$15,150

$8,485

$3,900

$11,123

$12,435

$11,243

$2,949

$11,129

$9,966

$9,966

$14,979

$18,439

$19,017

$3,885

$113



