Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$57,684	\$8,528
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$55,210	\$13,918
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$54,338	\$15,150
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$51,380	\$8,485
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$46,993	\$3,900
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$41,347	\$11,123
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$39,564	\$12,435
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$39,442	\$11,243
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$39,188	\$2,949
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$38,842	\$11,129
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$34,574	\$9,966
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$34,574	\$9,966
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$30,567	\$14,979
Legal Processing Assistant I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$25,387	\$18,439
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$14,158	\$19,017
Legal Processing Assistant Trainee		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$10,878	\$3,885
Legal Processing Assistant Trainee		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Rancho Criminal	\$1,444	\$113